Magiclight
Features
•	 Corrosion resistant aluminium extruded body.
•	 Only to be used with electronicLed driver.
•	 Mains voltage: 220-240V / 50-60Hz.
•	 Cree XPG2 Led.
•	 Clever thermal design.
•	 Narrow, medium and wide beam angles available.
•	 Led colour temperatures optionally 3000K, 4000K and 6000K.
•	 Suitable for illumination up to 20 meter height.
•	 It can be assembled both wall and ceiling with adjustable
mounting legs.
14-
60W
3000K-
6000K
Ra+80   IP66IP66
Experience La Luce
Ph: (02) 9698 8029 	 Fax: (02) 9698 8000
Electrical Paramaters
Base Model No.: LL.O07.WL.16025
Colours: Light Grey, Black, Dark Grey
Wattage: 14 - 60W
CCT: 3000K - 6000K, Red, Green,
Blue and Amber
IP Rating: IP 66
Beam Angle 6°, 25°, 55°
CRI: Ra+80
Lenght: 390mm, 635mm, 930mm
Specifications
Model Wattage CCT/ Color Lumens Lenght
LL.O07.WL.16025-390/3K 19W  3000K 2424lm 390mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-390/4K 19W 4000K 2592lm 390mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-390/6K 19W 6000K 2760lm 390mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-390/R 14W Red 1096lm 390mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-390/G 20W Green 1704lm 390mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-390/B 19.50W Blue 700lm 390mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-390/A 38W Amber 742lm 390mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-635/3K 38W  3000K 4848lm 635mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-635/4K 38W 4000K 5184lm 635mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-635/6K 28W 6000K 5520lm 635mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-635/R 28W Red 2192lm 635mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-635/G 40W Green 3408lm 635mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-635/B 39W Blue 1400lm 635mm
LL.O07.WL.16025-635/A 28W Amber 1484lm 635mm